Minnesota Department of Labor and Industry Construction Codes and Licensing Division Licensing and Certification Services 443 Lafayette Road North St. Paul, MN 55155

Mailing Address: PO Box 64217

St. Paul, MN 55164-0217

E-mail: dli.license@state.mn.us Web Site: www.dli.mn.gov/ccld.asp Directions: http://www.dli.mn.gov/Direct.asp

Certificate of Insurance Covering General Liability and Property Damage

Liability Insurance Coverage

This is to certify that the insurance policy listed below has been issued to the named insured for the policy period indicated and that the policy meets the minimum coverage requirements applicable

Priorie: (651) 264-5034		under Minnesota Statutes, section 326B.86, Subd. 2.					
PRINT IN INK or TYPE your responses. Unreadable or illegible certificates will be denied.		Form must be completed by the insurance agent or insurance company, not by the business/contractor.					
	ENSE NO (if applicable) C665601	POLICY NUMBER (pending is not acceptable) CT2340577-07					
INSURED (Use the person(s) name if business structupartnership (i.e., John Doe, or John Doe and Jane Doe), name of the business entity.)	re is scle proprietor or otherwise the insured is the legal	FROM (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/01/2014	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Detailed by Design I	LC	☑ Check - Mandatory					
DBA NAME (Doing business as name / assu	med name – if applicable)	STATUTORY REQUIREMENT Policy provides commercial general liability insurance, which includes premises and operations insurance and products and completed operations insurance, with limits of at least \$100,000 per occurrence, \$300,000 aggregate limit for bodily injury, and property damage insurance with limits of at least \$25,000 or a policy with a single limit for bodily injury and property damage of \$300,000 per occurrence and \$300,000					
STREET ADDRESS (no PO Box) 5648 Humboldt Ave S							
CITY Minneapolis	STATE ZIP CODE aggregate limits. MN 55419 This certificate or memorandum of insurance does not affirmatively or negatively amend, extend, or alter the coverage afforded by the insurance policy.						
MAILING ADDRESS (if different from above	- PO Box accepted)	name of insurance compar Integrity Mutual In		се	NAIC ID		
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	INSURANCE AGENT'S NAME (P	rint)				
Data Practices Notice Minnesota law requires that contractors licensed b of Labor and Industry, Construction Codes and Lic file with the Commissioner a certificate evidencing	ensing Division maintain on	MN INSURANCE AGENT'S LICE 93512		Resident Non-resident			
insurance requirements prescribed in the applicab this form is used to determine compliance with the and becomes public upon the issuance and/or ren	e statute. Data provided on applicable Minnesota law	NAME OF INSURANCE AGENCY/CO. PHONE NUMBER Landmark Insurance Services 651-464-3333					
Cancellation Independent of this certificate, the policyholder not pursuant to M.S. 60A.36 to add an endorsement to	the policy to provide notice	ADDRESS 232 S Lake Street					
to the department of labor and industry if the issuir renews the policy subject to the terms of the policy expiration date set forth in this certificate, should the before the expiration date, the issuing company should be the second of the	. Notwithstanding the is policy be canceled	спу Forest Lake	_	TATE 55025	ZIP CODE		
Certificate Holder at the same time that a cancella or notice is sent to the insured.		INSURANCE AGENT'S SIGNATURE	IRE	DATE 01/2	3/2015		
OFFICE USE ONLY Date of DLI Receipt		Certificate Holder Minnesota Department of Lab	or and Indu	strv			

CCLD Licensing and Certification Services 443 Lafayette Road North St. Paul, MN 55155



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 01/23/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND. EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT Karen V Alm PRODUCER

232 Lake Street South										(A/C, No, Ext): 651-464-3333 (A/C, No): 651-464-7596						
Forest Lake, MN 55025										E-MAIL ADDRESS: kalm@landmark-ins.com						
Karen Alm											NAIC #					
										INSURE	14303					
INSURED Detailed By Design LLC										INSURER B:						
						olt Ave S				INSURER C:						
			Mpls.	, MI	N 55	419				INSURE						
										INSURE						
	VED	AGE	:e			CEB	TIE	CATI	E NUMBER:	INSURE	KF:		REVISION NUMBER:			
T 	HIS I	S TO	CERTI NOT	WITE Y BE	HST. E ISS	T THE POLICIES ANDING ANY RE SUED OR MAY	OF QUIF	INSUI REME TAIN,	RANCE LISTED BELOW HA'NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE	THE INSURE OR OTHER I S DESCRIBEI	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR T DOCUMENT WITH RESPE D HEREIN IS SUBJECT T	ст то	WHICH THIS	
		12101							LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	BEEN						
INSF	•		TYPE				INSD	SUBF	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMI	Ţ	4 000 000	
Α	X	COM	MERCIA	L GE	<u> </u>	AL LIABILITY	İ						EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$	1,000,000	
			CLAIMS	-MAD	E	OCCUR			CT 2340577		10/01/2014	10/01/2015	PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000	
	Ш												MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000	
	\square						ļ						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000	
	GEN	IL AG	GREGAT	_		PPLIES PER	1						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	X	POLI	CY [O- CT	LOC		İ					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
		ОТН	ER											\$		
	AUT	OMOE	BILE LIA	BILIT	Y		1						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
		ANY	AUTO				1	ļ					BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
		ALL C	OWNED	[SCHEDULED AUTOS		ĺ					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
			D AUTO	s		AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS]]					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
						7.0100		ĺ					Trus decident	\$		
		UMB	RELLA L	IAB	\top	OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	3		
		EXC	ESS LIAE	3		CLAIMS-MADE	İ						AGGREGATE	s		
		DED	TΤ	RETE	NTIO		1							s		
		WORKERS COMPENSATION											PER OTH-	<u> </u>		
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? ((Mandatory in NH)				l					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s						
			N/A	1					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	 						
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below									E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	s					
_	DES	CRIP	ION OF	UPE	VATIL	MS Delaw	 	 					E.L. DISEASE - POLICI LIMIT	1.9		
		non o		NOITA	NS/L	OCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (ACOR	9 101, Additional Remarks Schedu	le, may b	e attached if mor	e spaco ls requir	od)			
CE	RTIF	ICA	TE HO	LDI	ER					CAN	CELLATION					
NORTH17 Secretary of State State of North Dakota 600 E Boulevard Ave #108								_	NORTH17	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
										AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						
Bismark. ND 58505										الا	/		Λ 4			